
Startrækkefælge Navn Årgang Klub Solorække

1 Nalín Bicen 2018 FRISK Spire 1
2 Alva Broholm 2017 ART Spire 1
3 Victoria Mørkenborg Riis 2017 ART Spire 1
4 Caroline Hansen 2017 ART Spire 1
5 Emilie Bech Meyland 2019 FRISK Spire 1
6 Karla Støckel 2017 ART Spire 1
7 Nanna Rolsing 2017 FRISK Spire 1
8 Liva Sofie Irlund Pedersen 2018 FRISK Spire 1

1 Kaya Frederiksen 2016 NIF Spire 2
2 Silje Petersen 2016 NIF Spire 2
3 Naya Slaiman 2016 KRSK Spire 2
4 Mathilde Bech Meyland 2016 FRISK Spire 2
5 Iris Sørensen 2016 NIF Spire 2
6 Tilde Vinsløv 2016 JRK Spire 2
7 Aimeé Skovby 2016 ART Spire 2
8 Rose Westen 2016 NIF Spire 2
9 Emilia Sophia Hoffmann 2016 FRISK Spire 2

10 Karen Emilie Bjerregaard 2016 FRISK Spire 2
11 Mona Tulinius 2016 KRSK Spire 2
12 Vigga Laursen 2016 FRISK Spire 2
13 Amora Ava Habimana 2016 KRSK Spire 2
14 Davina Lindstrøm 2016 KRSK Spire 2
15 Clara Kristiansen 2016 NIF Spire 2
16 Flora Westergaard 2016 FRISK Spire 2
17 Alberte Levå 2016 NIF Spire 2
18 Clara Nielsen 2016 ART Spire 2
19 Viktoria Lagersted 2016 NIF Spire 2
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1 Eva Zmadu 2016 KRSK Debutant U10
2 Nora Inger Irlund Pedersen 2016 FRISK Debutant U10
3 Freja Wilen 2015 KRSK Debutant U10
4 Melia Nielsen 2015 FRISK Debutant U10
5 Olivia Rodríguez Herranz 2017 KRSK Debutant U10
6 Anna Stetler 2015 FRISK Debutant U10
7 Isabella Nielsen 2015 KRSK Debutant U10
8 Nicoline Rask Mikkelsen 2015 FRISK Debutant U10
9 Liva Agnes Høy 2016 KRSK Debutant U10

Sasja Sofie Vognsen 2014 ART Show Duo
Naja Strøm Jeppesen 2015 ART Show Duo

Lea Lindstrøm 2013 JRK Show Duo
Amalie Carlssen Nielsen 2013 JRK Show Duo

Kaya Lassen-Andersen 2012 FRISK Show Duo
Victoria Lund Mikkelsen 2012 FRISK Show Duo

Betty-Marie Andersen 2011 ART Show Duo
Ida Sørensen 2007 ART Show Duo

1 Emma Mønster 2004 HRSK Show Solo

2 Naja Strøm Jeppesen 2015 ART Show Solo

1 Cæcilie Raaschou Rudal 2013 KRSK Espoir A
2 Emma Viirpalu 2012 Foxartistic Espoir A
3 Carmen Rosenstrøm 2013 KRSK Espoir A
4 Kaya Lassen-Andersen 2012 FRISK Espoir A
5 Nicoline Nielsen 2013 KRSK Espoir A

1 Marii Sinimaa 2011 Foxartistic Cadet A
2 Laura Troy 2010 NIF Cadet A
3 Marie Worm Ørntoft 2011 HRSK Cadet A
4 Mirjam Mirell Aasav 2010 Foxartistic Cadet A
5 Filippa Andersen 2011 NIF Cadet A
6 Isalena Gardø Digsmed-Wrem 2010 FRISK Cadet A
7 Anni Louise Viks 2011 Foxartistic Cadet A
8 Mirtel Uudevald 2011 Foxartistic Cadet A
9 Alberte Dyrberg Leed 2010 HRSK Cadet A

10 Sofia Maria Dan 2011 HRSK Cadet A
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1 Benedikte Timmermann Kjeldsen 2009 HRSK Ungdom
2 Ella Lindholmen 2009 HRSK Ungdom
3 Caroline Birgitte Falk 2009 FRISK Ungdom
4 Mine Sørensen 2009 NIF Ungdom

1 Katarina Odres 2007 Foxartistic Mesterrække
2 Molly Folke Bendstrup 2005 HRSK Mesterrække
3 Maria Wahl Larsen 2008 FRISK Mesterrække
4 Nicoline Guldhammer Winther 2008 HRSK Mesterrække
5 Katrine Hellemann 2005 NIF Mesterrække
6 Annika Lund Mikkelsen 2008 FRISK Mesterrække

1 Freja Mortensen 2014 ART Minis B
2 Mira Scheelhardt 2014 KRSK Minis B
3 Clara Witt 2014 NIF Minis B
4 Matilda Mai Reinus 2014 Foxartistic Minis B
5 Sasja Sofie Vognsen 2014 ART Minis B

1 Nova Korsgaard 2012 FRISK Espoir B
2 Sofía Rodríguez Herranz 2013 KRSK Espoir B

1 Elisabeth Ceritel 2017 FRISK Tots

1 Naja Strøm Jeppesen 2015 ART Minis A

1 Signe Druedal Andersen 2011 FRISK Debutant O12B
2 Agnethe Nielsen 2009 NIF Debutant O12B
3 Natalie Vallentin 2008 NIF Debutant O12B
4 Maira Hjelm 2011 HRSK Debutant O12B
5 Maria Josefine Dyhrberg 2009 FRISK Debutant O12B
6 Camilla Dall 2008 KRSK Debutant O12B
7 Freja Frandsen 2011 NIF Debutant O12B
8 Methea Bjerre Puggard 2010 HRSK Debutant O12B
9 Marie Ulf Larsen 2006 HRSK Debutant O12B

10 Malou Storr 2011 KRSK Debutant O12B
11 Wilma Schack 2011 NIF Debutant O12B
12 Merle Petersen 2009 NIF Debutant O12B
13 Ida Olsen 2010 NIF Debutant O12B
14 Ella Mosegaard 2011 NIF Debutant O12B



1 Ida Sørensen 2007 ART Cadet B
2 Marie Hedengran 2005 KRSK Cadet B
3 Lina Laura Schmidt 2005 JRK Cadet B
4 Lilje Andersen 2010 ART Cadet B
5 Sabine V. Andersen 2007 HRSK Cadet B
6 Maya Munk 2006 HRSK Cadet B
7 Victoria Dora Tomingas 2010 Foxartistic Cadet B
8 Elina Hytholm 2011 FRISK Cadet B



1 Liva Liv Jørgensen 2012 HRSK Debutant O12A
2 Nikoline Koerstz jensen 2012 FRISK Debutant O12A
3 Clara Rohrmann 2012 KRSK Debutant O12A
4 Viktoria Scheelhardt 2012 KRSK Debutant O12A
5 Sabbie hjort Andersen 2012 FRISK Debutant O12A
6 Markus Evensen 2012 KRSK Debutant O12A
7 Siff Horsmark 2012 NIF Debutant O12A
8 Sandra Richelieu 2012 KRSK Debutant O12A

1 Ronja Korup Madsen 2013 ART Debutant U12
2 Melanie Brandt 2013 NIF Debutant U12
3 Ida Thurø Askholm 2014 HRSK Debutant U12
4 Ingeborg Kock Baunsø Sørensen 2013 HRSK Debutant U12
5 Freja Klima 2014 KRSK Debutant U12
6 Liv Lyhne Petersen 2013 FRISK Debutant U12
7 Gry Petersen 2013 KRSK Debutant U12
8 Nicoline Petersen 2013 NIF Debutant U12
9 Majse Mauritzen 2013 FRISK Debutant U12

10 Freja Lindkvist Reichhardt 2013 FRISK Debutant U12

1 Natasja Sørensen 2015 NIF Spire 3
2 Amilia Bundgaard 2014 FRISK Spire 3
3 Kajsa Veilgaard Christensen 2014 HRSK Spire 3
4 Caroline Kjær Petersen 2015 ART Spire 3
5 Karla Fjord 2014 KRSK Spire 3
6 Anna Dalby Langhoff 2014 KRSK Spire 3
7 Dicte Blauenfeldt 2014 FRISK Spire 3
8 Gry Andersen 2015 ART Spire 3
9 Clara Søgaard Voss 2015 ART Spire 3
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1 Dicte Ankerstjerne Kilhof 2013 FRISK Spire 4
2 Mathilde Søsted Olsen 2013 FRISK Spire 4
3 Mira Nielsen 2013 FRISK Spire 4
4 Lea Lindstrøm 2013 JRK Spire 4
5 Ella Christensen 2013 NIF Spire 4
6 Amalie Carlssen Nielsen 2013 JRK Spire 4
7 Sigrid Frandsen 2013 NIF Spire 4
8 Angelina Hansen Vick 2013 FRISK Spire 4
9 Iris Rue Molbech 2013 FRISK Spire 4

1 Clara Pedersen 2009 NIF Cadet C
2 Julie Kammer Thyme Thorndal 2003 KRSK Cadet C
3 Aya Bigum 2010 NIF Cadet C
4 Katrine Edelholt Christensen 2009 HRSK Cadet C
5 Sofie Yde Andersen 2009 FRISK Cadet C
6 Sandra Yun Xin Liu 2010 KRSK Cadet C
7 Amalie Fris Linderoth 2007 ART Cadet C
8 Nicoline Jørgensen 2010 NIF Cadet C
9 Fenja Baunsø Leth 2009 HRSK Cadet C

10 Emma Jensen 2004 HRSK Cadet C
11 Agnes Elbæk Munk 2009 FRISK Cadet C

1 Mathilde Holm Frederiksen 2012 JRK Spire 5
2 Cathrine Hansen 2012 ART Spire 5
3 Aiya Buhl 2011 NIF Spire 5
4 Ingeborg Reinholt Hollesen 2012 HRSK Spire 5
5 Julie Kürstein Hansen 2008 KRSK Spire 5
6 Vigga Vest 2011 NIF Spire 5
7 Frida Østerholm 2012 NIF Spire 5
8 Anna my hulebæk Skov 2011 KRSK Spire 5

Angelina Hansen Vick 2013 FRISK Show Cadet Gruppe
Anna Stetler 2015 FRISK Show Cadet Gruppe
Dicte Blauenfeldt 2014 FRISK Show Cadet Gruppe
Elisabeth Ceritel 2017 FRISK Show Cadet Gruppe
Freja Lindkvist Reichhardt 2013 FRISK Show Cadet Gruppe
Liv Lyhne Petersen 2013 FRISK Show Cadet Gruppe
Majse Mauritzen 2013 FRISK Show Cadet Gruppe
Melia Nielsen 2015 FRISK Show Cadet Gruppe
Nicoline Rask Mikkelsen 2015 FRISK Show Cadet Gruppe
Nikoline Koerstz jensen 2012 FRISK Show Cadet Gruppe
Nora Inger Irlund Pedersen 2016 FRISK Show Cadet Gruppe
Sabbie hjort Andersen 2012 FRISK Show Cadet Gruppe
Signe Druedal Andersen 2011 FRISK Show Cadet Gruppe
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Lina Laura Schmidt 2005 JRK Show Lille Gruppe
Kia K Jensen 2012 JRK Show Lille Gruppe
Sigrid Bech 2012 JRK Show Lille Gruppe
Dagmar Bech 2016 JRK Show Lille Gruppe
Tilde Vinsløv 2016 JRK Show Lille Gruppe
Clara Peterson 2016 JRK Show Lille Gruppe
Andrea Guldbrandsen 2013 JRK Show Lille Gruppe
Amalie Carlssen Nielsen 2013 JRK Show Lille Gruppe
Lea Lindstrøm 2013 JRK Show Lille Gruppe
Malina Rasmussen 2013 JRK Show Lille Gruppe
Kaya K Jensen 2008 JRK Show Lille Gruppe (Reserve)

Agnes Elbæk Munk 2009 FRISK Show Lille Gruppe
Elina Hytholm 2011 FRISK Show Lille Gruppe
Isalena Gardø Digsmed-Wrem 2010 FRISK Show Lille Gruppe
Maria Josefine Dyhrberg 2009 FRISK Show Lille Gruppe
Nova Korsgaard 2012 FRISK Show Lille Gruppe
Sofie Yde Andersen 2009 FRISK Show Lille Gruppe
Victoria Lund Mikkelsen 2012 FRISK Show Lille Gruppe
Annika Lund Mikkelsen 2008 FRISK Show Lille Gruppe

Sabine V- Andersen 2007 HRSK Show Quartet
Marie Ulf Larsen 2006 HRSK Show Quartet
Fenja Baunsø Leth 2009 HRSK Show Quartet
Sofia Maria Dan 2011 HRSK Show Quartet
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